Maze Grill Classics

Mint Julep £9.00

An all American classic, combining the
freshest mint and Buffalo Trace bourbon in
perfect harmony, served over crushed ice
to cool and refresh.

Ramos Gin Fizz £9.00

Straight from New Orleans, an eye opening
mixture of Tanqueray gin, citrus fruit and

a splash of orange flower water with a drizzle
of cream. Charged with soda.

Side Car £9.00

Martell VS, Cointreau and lemon juice
combine to bring this classic to life.
Finished with a sugar rim and flamed
orange zest.

Daiquiri £10.00

Altered for Hemingway but kept original
for you, Elements 8 rum married with fresh
lime and a dash of maraschino juice.

Old Fashioned £15.00

Pappy Van Winkle 15yr carefully stirred with
sugar and bitters - perfect for sipping.

Maze Grill Champagne & Wine Cocktails
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Port & Blackberry Cobbler £10.00

Citrus juice married with blackberries
and lengthened with Port, topped with
blackberry liqueur.

Ginger C £13.00

Spicy ginger and fresh lemon combined
with Ciroc vodka make this the perfect
bubbly aperitif.

Raspberry Royal £13.00

A Regal blend of raspberries, pomegranate
and Prosecco, drizzled with raspberry liqueur.

Bellini £13.00

Straight from Harry's Bar in Venice comes
this famous blend of peach purée charged
with Prosecco, finished with peach liqueur.

Le Roi Soleil £13.00

A dry blend of Campari and Mandarin Napoleon
topped with Champagne. Dry and warming
like the Sun.



Maze Cocktails

Rhubarb Mule £9.00

Homemade rhubarb purée puts a wonderful
twist on an old favourite. Ciroc vodka, lime
juice and bitters, charged with ginger beer.

Pear & Passionfruit Caipiroska £9.00

Lime and passionfruit crushed with pear
purée and generously topped with Ciroc
vodka. Served over crushed ice.

Fig Sour £9.00

Vanilla and figs brought together by combining
vanilla infused Ciroc vodka, fig purée and fig
liqueur in the style of a Sour.

Blood Orange £9.00

A marriage of raspberries, lime and cranberry juice
with Absolut Mandarin and Chambord, layered with
orange juice.

Sloe Gin Fizz £9.00

Tanqueray gin, lemon juice, sugar and soda
with the addition of Sloe gin. Cool and refreshing.

Passionfruit Ricky £9.00

Tanqueray gin enhanced with fresh passionfruit
and citrus juices, livened up with soda.

Maze Revolution £9.00

Raspberries and pineapple shaken with
Havana Club Especial and balanced with
Peychaud's bitters, lime and pomegranate juice.
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Pear & Vanilla Mojito £9.00

Straight from Cuba with a British twist, fresh
pear and vanilla infused Havana Club Especial
combined with mint, sugar and lime.

Strawberry Balsamic Caipirinha £9.00

Strawberries and aged balsamic vinegar
added to the classic Brazilian blend of fresh lime,
sugar and a generous pour of Beija-Flor.

Blackberry Manhattan £9.00

A dark and fruity blend of Buffalo Trace
bourbon and blackberry liqueur stirred with
orange bitters.

Passion & Orange Smash £9.00

Citrus and mint smashed with passionfruit
and lengthened with Johnnie Walker Black.

Dangerous Summer £10.00

A summer cocktail made with raspberries,
lemon juice and Jack Daniels Single Barrel.

N £10.00

A rather unique blend of pineapple

and star anise. Grand Centenario Afejo
tequila adds a little fire, put out with lime
and pineapple juice.

Red Morning £10.00

For those who like it hot, chilli and raspberries
combined with lime juice and agave syrup,
finished with Grand Centenario Afejo tequila.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill



House Brands 5

Ciroc

Tanqueray

Havana Club Especial
Matusalem Platino
lohnnie Walker Black Label
losé Cuervo Tradigional
Buffalo Trace

Beer and Cider

all at 7.50

Cruzcampo 5% abv  5.00
Budvar 5% 5.00
Peroni 5.2% 5.00
Innis & Gunn 6.6% 5.00
Magners 4.5% abv 5.00
Mixers from 1.25
Minerals and Juices from 2.50
Mineral Water

Still 750ml 4.00
Sparkling 750ml 4.00
Malt Whisky

Oban, Highland 14 year old 9.50
Laphroaig cask strength, Islay 10 year old 9.50
Rosebank, Lowland 1992 11.00
Caol lla, Islay 1991 11.50
The Glenlivet, Speyside 18 year old 11.50
Glenlivet, Speyside 1977 25.00
Yoichi, Japan 15 year old 15.00
Miyagikyo, Japan 15 year old 15.00
Glenfiddich, Speyside 21 year old 18.00
The Macallan, Speyside 18 year old 22.50
The Macallan, Speyside 21 year old 30.00
Highland Park, Orkney 30 year old 45.00

Blended Whisky 6

Compass Box Asyla 7.50
Compass Box Hedonism 8.50
Compass Box Eleuthera 11.00
Royal Salute 30.00
Johnnie Walker, Blue Label 40.00
Irish Whiskey

Connemara cask strength 11.00
Red Breast 12 year old 11.00
Midleton Rare 30.00
Bourbon Whiskey

Elijah Craig 12 year old 8.00
Elmer T. Lee 8.50
Eagle Rare 17 year old 12.00
Rock Hill Farms Single barrel 12.00
Blanton's Gold 15.00
Maker's Mark Black label 16.00
Pappy Van Winkle's 15 year old 13.50
Pappy Van Winkle's 20 year old 25.00
George T Stagg 25.00
Rye Whiskey

Pappy Van Winkle's 13 year old 9.50
Sazerac 18 year old 12.00
Old Potrero 16.00
Cognac per 50 m
Jean Fillioux VSOP La Pouyade 10.00
Martell Cordon Bleu 14.00
La Gabare 1965 30.00
Jean Fillioux Extra Reserve 46.00

‘Familiale’

Rémy Martin Louis XlII 120.00
Hennessy Cuvée Richard 135.00
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Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac 10 year old
Domaine Boingnéres Folle 1984
Blanche
Laberdolive Domaine 1979
de Jaurrey
Marcel Trépout 1966
Laberdolive Domaine 1962
du Pillon
Castaréde 1945
Calvados
L. Dupont VSOP
Lemorton 25 year old
Roger Groult, Doyen d'Age 40 year old
Adrien Camut Prestige
Rum
Elements Eight
Plantation Barbados 1993
Plantation Guyana 1990
Plantation Trinidad 1993
Pyrat X0
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Clement X0
Havana Club 15 year old

Tequila / Mezcal

Herradura Anejo

Sotol Anejo

Patron Silver

José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia
Herradura Seleccion Suprema

Spirits are served in 50m| measures

7.50
15.00

20.00

23.00
50.00

75.00

7.50
14.00
20.00
45.00

7.50
7.50
8.50
9.50
10.50
14.00
35.00
35.00

10.50
11.00
12.00
19.50
40.00

Gin 8

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No 10
Plymouth

Plymouth Navy Strength
Millers's

Miller's Westbourne Strength
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Original Dry
Hendrick's

Junipero

Aviation

Crown Jewel

Vodka

Ciroc

Ketel One

Stoli Elite

Uluvka

Rain

Belvedere

Ivan The Terrible
Cold River
Wyborowa Single Estate
Grey Goose
Jewel Of Russia

VAT is included at the current rate

7.50
10.50
7.50
8.50
8.00
9.00
7.50
10.50
7.50
10.50
9.50
14.00

7.50
8.00
10.50
10.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
11.00
10.00
8.50
15.00



