## Maze Grill Classics

1

# Maze Grill Champagne & Wine Cocktails

2

# Mint Julep

£9.00

An all American classic, combining the freshest mint and Buffalo Trace bourbon in perfect harmony, served over crushed ice to cool and refresh.

# Port & Blackberry Cobbler

£10.00

Citrus juice married with blackberries and lengthened with Port, topped with blackberry liqueur.

#### Ramos Gin Fizz

£9.00

Straight from New Orleans, an eye opening mixture of Tanqueray gin, citrus fruit and a splash of orange flower water with a drizzle of cream. Charged with soda.

### Ginger C

£13.00

Spicy ginger and fresh lemon combined with Cîroc vodka make this the perfect bubbly aperitif.

### Side Car

£9.00

Martell VS, Cointreau and lemon juice combine to bring this classic to life. Finished with a sugar rim and flamed orange zest.

## Raspberry Royal

£13.00

A Regal blend of raspberries, pomegranate and Prosecco, drizzled with raspberry liqueur.

# Daiquiri

£10.00

Altered for Hemingway but kept original for you, Elements 8 rum married with fresh lime and a dash of maraschino juice.

# Bellini

£13.00

Straight from Harry's Bar in Venice comes this famous blend of peach purée charged with Prosecco, finished with peach liqueur.

#### Old Fashioned

£15.00

Pappy Van Winkle 15yr carefully stirred with sugar and bitters - perfect for sipping.

## Le Roi Soleil

£13.00

A dry blend of Campari and Mandarin Napoleon topped with Champagne. Dry and warming like the Sun.

Maze Cocktails

3

Pear & Vanilla Mojito

£9.00

Rhubarb Mule £9.00

£9.

Homemade rhubarb purée puts a wonderful twist on an old favourite. Cîroc vodka, lime juice and bitters, charged with ginger beer.

Strawberry Balsamic Caipirinha

combined with mint, sugar and lime.

£9.00

Strawberries and aged balsamic vinegar added to the classic Brazilian blend of fresh lime, sugar and a generous pour of Beija-Flor.

Straight from Cuba with a British twist, fresh pear and vanilla infused Havana Club Especial

Pear & Passionfruit Caipiroska

Lime and passionfruit crushed with pear purée and generously topped with Cîroc vodka. Served over crushed ice.

**Blackberry Manhattan** 

£9.00

A dark and fruity blend of Buffalo Trace bourbon and blackberry liqueur stirred with orange bitters.

Fig Sour

£9.00

£9.00

Vanilla and figs brought together by combining vanilla infused Cîroc vodka, fig purée and fig liqueur in the style of a Sour.

Passion & Orange Smash

£9.00

Citrus and mint smashed with passionfruit and lengthened with Johnnie Walker Black.

Blood Orange

£9.00

A marriage of raspberries, lime and cranberry juice with Absolut Mandarin and Chambord, layered with orange juice.

**Dangerous Summer** 

£10.00

A summer cocktail made with raspberries, lemon juice and Jack Daniels Single Barrel.

Sloe Gin Fizz

£9.00

£10.00

A rather unique blend of pineapple and star anise. Grand Centenario Añejo tequila adds a little fire, put out with lime and pineapple juice.

Passionfruit Ricky

£9.00

Tanqueray gin enhanced with fresh passionfruit and citrus juices, livened up with soda.

Tanqueray gin, lemon juice, sugar and soda

with the addition of Sloe gin. Cool and refreshing.

**Red Morning** 

£10.00

For those who like it hot, chilli and raspberries combined with lime juice and agave syrup, finished with Grand Centenario Añejo tequila.

Maze Revolution

£9.00

Raspberries and pineapple shaken with Havana Club Especial and balanced with Peychaud's bitters, lime and pomegranate juice.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

House Prends	5	1 - + 7 50	Plandad Whiaku	6	
Cîroc Tanqueray Havana Club Especial Matusalem Platino Johnnie Walker Black Label José Cuervo Tradiçional Buffalo Trace		l at 7.50	Blended Whisky Compass Box Asyla Compass Box Hedonism Compass Box Eleuthera Royal Salute Johnnie Walker, Blue Lab	pel	7.50 8.50 11.00 30.00 40.00
Beer and Cider Cruzcampo Budvar Peroni	5% abv 5% 5.2%	5.00 5.00 5.00	Irish Whiskey Connemara cask strengt Red Breast Midleton Rare	h 12 year old	11.00 11.00 30.00
Innis & Gunn Magners	6.6%	5.00 5.00 by 5.00	Bourbon Whiskey Elijah Craig Elmer T. Lee	12 year old	8.00 8.50
Mixers	fı	rom 1.25	Eagle Rare Rock Hill Farms Blanton's Gold Maker's Mark	17 year old Single barrel Black label	12.00 12.00 15.00 16.00
Minerals and Juices	fr	om 2.50	Pappy Van Winkle's Pappy Van Winkle's George T Stagg	15 year old 20 year old	13.50 25.00 25.00
Mineral Water			Rye Whiskey		
Still 750ml Sparkling 750ml		4.00 4.00	Pappy Van Winkle's Sazerac Old Potrero	13 year old 18 year old	9.50 12.00 16.00
Malt Whisky					
Oban, Highland Laphroaig cask strength, Is Rosebank, Lowland Caol Ila, Islay	14 year old lay 10 year old 1992 1991	9.50 9.50 11.00 11.50	Cognac Jean Fillioux Martell Cordon Bleu	VSOP La Pouyade	per 50 ml 10.00 14.00
The Glenlivet, Speyside Glenlivet, Speyside Yoichi, Japan Miyagikyo, Japan	18 year old 1977 15 year old 15 year old	11.50 25.00 15.00 15.00	La Gabare Jean Fillioux	1965 Extra Reserve 'Familiale'	30.00 46.00
Glenfiddich, Speyside The Macallan, Speyside The Macallan, Speyside Highland Park, Orkney	21 year old 18 year old 21 year old 30 year old	18.00 22.50 30.00 45.00	Rémy Martin Hennessy	Louis XIII Cuvée Richard	120.00 135.00

	<b>7</b>		Cin 8	
Armagnac	/		Gin	
Baron de Sigognac	10 year old	7.50	Tanqueray	7.50
Domaine Boingnères	Folle 1984	15.00	Tanqueray No 10 Plymouth	10.50 7.50
	Blanche		Plymouth Navy Strength	8.50
Laberdolive	Domaine 1979	20.00	Millers's	8.00
	de Jaurrey		Miller's Westbourne Strength	9.00
Marcel Trépout	1966	23.00	Bombay Sapphire Bombay Original Dry	7.50 10.50
Laberdolive	Domaine 1962	50.00	Hendrick's	7.50
	du Pillon		Junipero	10.50
Castarède	1945	75.00	Aviation	9.50
			Crown Jewel	14.00
Calvados			Vodka	
L. Dupont	VS0P	7.50	Cîroc	7.50
Lemorton	25 year old	14.00	Ketel One	8.00
Roger Groult, Doyen d'Age 40 year old		20.00	Stoli Elite	10.50
Adrien Camut	Prestige	45.00	Uluvka Rain	10.50
			Belvedere	8.50 8.50
			Ivan The Terrible	8.50
Rum			Cold River	11.00
		7.50	Wyborowa Single Estate Grey Goose	10.00 8.50
Elements Eight Plantation Barbados	1993	7.50 7.50	Jewel Of Russia	15.00
Plantation Guyana	1990	8.50		
Plantation Trinidad	1993	9.50		
Pyrat	X0	10.50		
Diplomatico Clement	Reserva Exclusiva XO	14.00 35.00		
Havana Club	15 year old	35.00		
	J			
Tequila / Mezcal				
Herradura Anejo		10.50		
Sotol Anejo		11.00		
Patron Silver	)	12.00		
José Cuervo R Herradura	Reserva de la Familia Seleccion Suprema	19.50 40.00		
	celescion capiema	10.00		